B Series Valves
High Flow Inline, Manifold Mounted,
Solenoid & Pilot Operated, Threaded
Ports and Push-in Connections
Catalogue no.  2137GB-ca
Pneumatic
Pneumatic 2
Main data for Directional control valves, B2 Series

35 mm DIN rail mounted
Main data for manifold kits
Type Stations Weight Order code D
Kg
3/2 2 0,152 B805023 1
3 0,206 B805033 1
4 0,260 B805043 1
5 0,314 B805053 1
6 0,368 B805063 1
7 0,422 B805073 1
8 0,476 B805083 1
9 0,530 B805093 1
10 0,584 B805103 1
11 0,638 B805113 1
12 0,692 B805123 1
13 0,746 B805133 1
14 0,800 B805143 1
15 0,854 B805153 1
16 0,908 B805163 1
17 0,962 B805173 1
18 1,016 B805183 1
19 1,070 B805193 1
20 1,124 B805203 1
Type Stations Weight Order code D
Kg
5/2 2 0,184 B805024 1
3 0,226 B805034 1
4 0,280 B805044 1
5 0,344 B805054 1
6 0,394 B805064 1
7 0,442 B805074 1
8 0,492 B805084 1
9 0,562 B805094 1
10 0,610 B805104 1
11 0,668 B805114 1
12 0,726 B805124 1
13 0,772 B805134 1
14 0,836 B805144 1
15 0,886 B805154 1
16 0,936 B805164 1
17 0,990 B805174 1
18 1,052 B805184 1
19 1,102 B805194 1
20 1,160 B805204 1
Note!
Manifolds supplied
complete with gaskets and
mounting screws

European MS valve B2XXXXXXXM8F
Main data for IEM Aluminium bar manifold
Type Stations Weight Order code D
Kg
2 0,220 PSM2BXG02NP 1
4 0,360 PSM2BXG04NP 1
6 0,500 PSM2BXG06NP 1
8 0,640 PSM2BXG08NP 1
10 0,780 PSM2BXG10NP 1
12 0,920 PSM2BXG12NP 1
Pneumatic 5
Metal spool valves B2
Dimensions, B2 valve Series
All dimensions in mm unless otherwise stated

3 pcs Isolator Plugs complete with O-rings
Metal spool valves B3
Order code D
Manifold Base Kit 3/2 = PS2948F 1
5/2 = PS2917F 1
Order code D
Manifold Base Kit 3/2 = PS2949F 1
5/2 = PS2918F 1
Order code D
Manifold End 3/2 = PS2951F 1
plate kit 5/2 = PS2916F 1
Order code D
DIN rail mounting PS2970F 1
kit for IEM manifold
Order code D
Isolator Plug kit PS2919F 1
Pneumatic 10
Manifold Ported Plate
Each kit contains:
1 pcs Inlet Plate
2 pcs Mounting screws
3 pcs G1/8 Plugs
1 pcs Gasket
Manifold Blanking plate
Each kit contains:
1 pcs Cover Plate
2 pcs Mounting Screws
1 pcs Gasket
Used to blank off unused stations.
Service kits
Type Order code D
3/2 IEM Gasket kit PS2980F 1
(10 valve/manifold gaskets)
5/2 IEM Gasket kit PS2981F 1
(10 valve/manifold gaskets)
Metal spool valves B3
Order code D
Manifold 3/2 = PS2967F 1
Ported plate 5/2 = PS2921F 1
Order code D
Manifold 3/2 = PS2968F 1
Blanking plate 5/2 = PS2969F 1
Dimensions, B3 valve Series
All dimensions in mm unless otherwise stated
3/2 Body ported
5/2 Body ported

1 pcs Gasket
Used to blank off unused stations.
Order code D
Manifold Base Kit 3/2 = PS4548F 1
5/2 = PS4517F 1
Order code D
Manifold Base Kit 3/2 = PS4549F 1
5/2 = PS4518F 1
Order code D
Manifold End 3/2 = PS4551F 1
plate kit 5/2 = PS4516F 1
Order code D
DIN rail mounting PS4570F 1
kit for IEM manifold
Order code D
Isolator Plug kit PS4519F 1
Order code D
Manifold 3/2 = PS4567F 1
Ported plate 5/2 = PS4521F 1
Order code D
Manifold 3/2 = PS4568F 1
Blanking plate 5/2 = PS4569F 1
Pneumatic 19
Metal spool valves B4
Service kits
Type Order code D
3/2 IEM Gasket kit PS4580F 1
(10 valve/manifold gaskets)
5/2 IEM Gasket kit PS4581F 1
(10 valve/manifold gaskets)
Dimensions, B4 valve Series
3/2 Body ported 5/2 Body ported
Single solenoid operated air spring return Single solenoid operate air spring return